City of Ocala,

FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Issue Date
Location Address

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003949

LIC-1003959

LIC-1003971

LIC-1004021

LIC-1004012

LIC-1001084

LIC-1003830

LIC-1001444

LIC-1003974

LIC-1003267

Tonys Garage Service
LLC

Perspectives Il (Regard
Recovery of FL, LLC)

Ronnie & Moe's Italian
Ice

The Tattoo Gallery of
Ocala, LLC : McGrew,
Glen

Florida Specialty Roofing

Market Street at Heath
Brook

WingHouse Bar & Grill

Coldwell Realty Your
Home Sold Guaranteed

Goblin King Games

McGraw, Rauba &
Mutarellii PA : Richard
Mutarelli Jr

1124 SW 6th Ave., 3/14/2022
Unit 104

19-21 SE Wenona 3/15/2022
Ave

3100 SW 3/15/2022
COLLEGE RD Unit
59

1021 NE 14TH ST 3/15/2022

603 E Fort King 3/16/2022
Street

4414 SW 3/17/2022
COLLEGE RD

2145 E Silver 3/17/2022
Springs Blvd

2801 SE 1ST AVE 3/18/2022
Unit 203

3423 E Silver 3/18/2022
Springs Blvd #3B

35 SE 1ST AVE 3/18/2022
UNIT 1

Warehouse

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Food Service

Personal Services TATTOO/PIERCING

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Rentals

Alcohol

Professionals

TAKE OUT

RETAIL SPACE

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP Active

REAL ESTATE BROKER

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Professionals

ATTORNEY

Active

Active

Active




