## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address		License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003949	Tonys Garage Service LLC	1124 SW 6th Ave., Unit 104	3/14/2022	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003959	Perspectives II (Regard Recovery of FL, LLC)	19-21 SE Wenona Ave	3/15/2022	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003971	Ronnie & Moe's Italian Ice	3100 SW COLLEGE RD Unit 59	3/15/2022	Food Service	TAKE OUT	Active
LIC-1004021	The Tattoo Gallery of Ocala, LLC : McGrew, Glen	1021 NE 14TH ST	3/15/2022	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1004012	Florida Specialty Roofing	603 E Fort King Street	3/16/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001084	Market Street at Heath Brook	4414 SW COLLEGE RD	3/17/2022	Rentals	RETAIL SPACE	Active
LIC-1003830	WingHouse Bar & Grill	2145 E Silver Springs Blvd	3/17/2022	Alcohol	ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1001444	Coldwell Realty Your Home Sold Guaranteed	2801 SE 1ST AVE Unit 203	3/18/2022	Professionals	REAL ESTATE BROKER	Active
LIC-1003974	Goblin King Games	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd #3B	3/18/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003267	McGraw, Rauba & Mutarellii PA : Richard Mutarelli Jr	35 SE 1ST AVE UNIT 1	3/18/2022	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active